Pos Licencia

1 CP22064043
2 CP02922406
CP02887575
4 CP02894372
CP06909478
6 CP02817962
CP22818348
CP02918445
9 CP22167542
CP02045911
CP02884346
12 CP09925664

Nombre

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
DELGADO CASTRO, FRANCISCO
TORRES DIGON, ADRIANA

FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
OLIVAR SEIJAS, GONZALO

BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO
BAEZ SEGOVIA, SIMON

DELGADO CASTRO, DANIELA
ABREU THOMAS

ARAGON HERNANDEZ, PABLO JUAN
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, SILVIA
MIRANDA MARTIN, MOISES ADONAI

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12

40
54
47
22,2
32,7
29,4
36
48
33,2
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54
48
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